AVX
1
phone  805 922 0594   800 767 0081   fax  805 922 3643   1320 W. McCoy Lane  Santa Maria,  CA  93455
www.garrettelec.com    email  custserv@garrettelec.com
Surface Mount Tantalum Capacitors
  TAJ Series, Specifi cations
Package Dimensions (mm/in)
 Electrical Characteristics

 TAJ Series, Specifi cations & Pricing
Mfg Specs S • Go to www.garrettelec.com
• Enter part number or fi nd by description
• Select “S”, select “man u fac tur er’s specifi cations”
Part Number Case
Size
Cap
uF
DCL
(uA) Max
DF
% Max
ESR
max (ohm)
@100KHz@100KHz
4V TAJA476K004R A 3216 47 1.9 8 2.6
TAJE158K004R E 7343H 1500 60.0 30 0.2
6.3V
TAJA226K006R A 3216 22 1.4 6 3.0
TAJA336K006R A 3216 33 2.1 8 2.5
TAJB476K006R B 3528 47 3.0 6 2.0
TAJB686K006R B 3528 68 4.3 8 1.8
TAJC227K006R C 6032 220 13.9 8 1.2
TAJD477K006R D 7343 470 29.6 12 0.9
TAJE687K006R E 7343H 680 27.2 14 0.9
10V
TAJA106K010R A 3216 10 1.0 6 3.0
TAJA156K010R A 3216 15 1.5 6 3.2
TAJA226K010R A 3216 22 2.2 8 3.0
TAJB336K010R B 3528 33 3.3 6 1.8
TAJC686K010R C 6032 68 6.8 6 1.3
TAJC107K010R C 6032 100 10.0 8 1.2
TAJC157K010R C 6032 100 15 8 0.9
TAJD227K010R D 7343 220 22.0 8 0.9
TAJD337K010R D 7343 330 33.0 8 0.9
TAJE337K010R E 7343H 330 33.0 8 0.9
TAJE477K010R E 7343H 470 47.0 10 0.9
16V
TAJA105K016R A 3216 1.0 0.5 4 11.0
TAJA685K016R A 3216 6.8 1.1 6 3.5
TAJA106K016R A 3216 10 1.6 8 3.0
TAJB106K016R B 3528 10 1.6 6 2.8
TAJC106K016R C 6032 10 1.6 6 2.0
TAJB226K016R B 3528 22 3.5 6 2.3
TAJC226K016R C 6032 22 3.5 6 1.6
TAJB336K016R B 3528 33 5.3 8 2.1
TAJC476K016R C 6032 47 7.5 6 1.4
TAJD476K016R D 7343 47 7.5 6 0.9
TAJD686K016R D 7343 68 10.9 6 0.9
TAJD107K016R D 7343 100 16.0 6 0.9
TAJD157K016R D 7343 150 24 6 0.9
TAJE227K016R E 7343H 220 35.2 10 0.5
20V
TAJA105K020R A 3216 1.0 0.5 4 9.0
TAJA155K020R A 3216 1.5 0.5 6 6.5
TAJA335K020R A 3216 3.3 0.7 6 4.5
TAJA475K020R A 3216 4.7 0.9 6 4.0
TAJB685K020R B 3528 6.8 1.4 6 2.5
TAJC685K020R C 6032 6.8 1.4 6 2.0
Part Number Case
Size
Cap
uF
DCL
(uA) Max
DF
% Max
ESR
max (ohm)
@ 100KHz@ 100KHz
20V
TAJB106K020R B 3528 10 2.0 6 2.1
TAJB156K020R B 3528 15 3.0 6 2.0
TAJB226K020R B 3528 22 4.4 6 1.8
TAJC226K020R C 6032 22 4.4 6 1.6
TAJC336K020R C 6032 33 6.6 6 1.5
TAJD336K020R D 7343 33 6.6 6 0.9
TAJD107K020R D 7343 100 20.0 6 0.9
TAJE107K020R E 7343H 100 20.0 6 0.9
TAJE157K020R E 7343H 150 30 8 0.3
25V
TAJA225K025R A 3216 2.2 0.6 6 7.0
TAJB475K025R B 3528 4.7 1.2 6 2.8
TAJB685K025R B 3528 6.8 1.7 6 2.8
TAJC226K025R C 6032 22 5.5 6 1.4
TAJD226K025R D 7343 22 5.5 6 0.9
TAJD476K025R D 7343 47 11.8 6 0.9
TAJE686K025R E 7343H 68 17 6 0.9
35V
TAJA105K035R A 3216 1.0 0.5 4 7.5
TAJB105K035R B 3528 1.0 0.5 4 6.5
TAJA155K035R A 3216 1.5 0.5 6 7.5
TAJB155K035R B 3528 1.5 0.5 6 5.2
TAJC155K035R C 6032 1.5 0.5 6 4.5
TAJB225K035R B 3528 2.2 0.8 6 4.2
TAJC225K035R C 6032 2.2 0.8 6 3.5
TAJB335K035R B 3528 3.3 1.2 6 3.5
TAJC335K035R C 6032 3.3 1.2 6 2.5
TAJB475K035R B 3528 4.7 1.6 6 3.1
TAJC475K035R C 6032 4.7 1.6 6 2.2
TAJD475K035R D 7343 4.7 1.6 6 1.5
TAJC685K035R C 6032 6.8 2.4 6 1.8
TAJD685K035R D 7343 6.8 2.4 6 1.3
TAJC106K035R C 6032 10 3.5 6 1.6
TAJD106K035R D 7343 10 3.5 6 1.0
TAJD156K035R C 6032 15 5.3 6 1.4
TAJD156K035R D 7343 15 5.3 6 0.9
TAJD226K035R D 7343 22 7.7 6 0.9
TAJE226K035R E 7343H 22 7.7 6 0.9
TAJD336K035R D 7343 33 11.6 6 0.9
50V
TAJA104K050R A 3216 .1 0.5 4 22.0
TAJC105K050R C 6032 1.0 0.5 4 5.5
TAJD335K050R D 7343 3.3 1.7 6 2.0
TAJD475K050R D 7343 4.7 2.4 6 1.4
TAJD685K050R D 7343 6.8 3.4 6 1.0